INS CASE OWNER	Morray	cc 6/ Mh 180	14747,1	JPAS IDAC	
Stoveyor	mpeus		8 2018	Date / Time:	18/18
Pre-assign / CCU	OVIN	401 2		Registered in Merimen:	(म्थिय
Insured Vehicle No	7 4	. /	Claim No.	10.5	,
Name of Insured	(6) (100	Whyi -	Policy No.	15000 12	14
Insured Tel No.		HB: 00011484	Make / Model	. T. Mark	X 2.5
Excess Sec II :SS		DOA: 1917/8	Place of Accide	nt: Twentim of 1	volve ld k
Is driver the owner	(YES) NO)	Nature of Accident :		1	With Boardge le
If NO, Driver Nan	ne / Age :		OI GIA REPOR	TES / NO ; TP GIA REPOR	IT: PS / NO
Driver Tel 1	11000	(VAL: YES / NO)	Insured Liability		
X6 A18	H				
INSRS: WSP Un'S Lability: RMKS:	INSRS WSP. Tel: Limbilit RMKS	y: 🗐	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMCS:	INSR WSP: Tel: Linbil RMK	ity:
Date/Time					
20/6	17 W/8/1- X:	TYVYOL Z	X	STAGE	DATE / PIC
/M7				Nett-Experting ltr (1st): Nott-Experting ltr (2nd):	
Out				Non-Reporting ltr (Final): Notification ltr (if non-pickup):	
04-09-18	T/P LORRY IS NOT	SUPPOSED TO TURN LE	FT FROM	Call Of:	
	TO LEFT LANE ON	TO NORTH BRIDGE ROA	CAN REJECT	After call lir to Of:	
20/6/19-	TP CLAIM.	tretu		Documentation Check List: Ha	ndler Typist
30 0 1	H. F. IVIE	10010		Netification Itr (if non-pickup) After sall Itr to Of:	
		Replace Case		Authorisation To Act:	
		HSAC 7	646	Release Voucher	
		17-06-		Final Repair Bill: Cur Rental Invoice	
		Market Market		Towing Invoice	
				LTA/GIA:	
				Medical Bill:	
				PIR:	
				Mandate/Reject Instruction:	
				LOD Payment Breakdown Form:	
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time:	Sent By:		Post-Repair Photos	
ETNIA TEATRON				Others:	
FINALIZATION Repair Cost:	Date/Time: S\$	Confirm with:		Confirm by:	
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time:	days) Reduction: Confirm with	%	Email Call	Call
Final Liability:		Assessed) BOLA S/N No. :		If NO or B 28, Ass. Lin:	
Repair Cost:	S\$				
Loss of Rental (LOR): Loss of Use (LOU):	S\$ (5 x	days)		100	(3)
Loss of Income (LOI):	55 (5 x 55 (5 x	days) days)		2016	19
LOR only LOU only	LOR+LOU L	OR + LOI Tick only or	ne]	2010	1
GIA/LTA Search	85				
Medical: Disburament:	S\$ S\$	FACE PRODUCT ACCOUNT	and V	1) Claim status: Normal/Rafect	rivate Settle
Legal Cost	8\$	(e.g. Tow/ Independe	201.2	2) Report Format 3	-W
Total:	SS	Global Sum SS:		11 000	
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Email Call	
Payer 1:	55	Name 1:			
Payce 3: (Strike if N.A.) Payce 3: (Strike if N.A.)	55	Name 2: Name 3			
ATT STORING IN COURT	1615	Trampa 1	W10-1178-107-107-107-107-107-107-107-107-107-107		

ASSTREC. BY: MOVELS REF:	A16/
	SSIGNMENT
From Dess:	Type: M.Car (M.Cycla / Sua / Van / Lony / Taxt / Prime Mover)
OD TRINSTIT RESIDO RESIEVATIONIAN	Color Trallar or (M)
To Inspect Vahida No. / P4218/4	Mela Mit Fuso FMBS = 1545
al Workshop mis 1145 And	Colour Mill A/C" Insured / Sed / NI / N.A.
(11012	Sp.Reading // D4 48 T/Redict Insured / Std / N/A
511/84017	Eng/No:
Policy No.	FMBSFMAZU110
Claims No.	Gen. Cond Gold / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured Excess:	Steering: In ther / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Cliant's Record)	Brake: In the I Jammed / Lenked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Modi (No I SIRim / STD AIRIM OF
	Tyre Size: F: 1/R 22.5
(Policy Condition)	R:
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S Q/	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of Inspection.	TOYOTYOKO OF Triongle
Sal, or Market Value:	Front Peans /
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. 6 mm R/Bal. 6/6
GA 7 PR. Seen Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Rail 6
Est Repairs. Valye Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 17/7/16 D.O. 14/0/10
Lum Sum: 20 · % 3 Val.: Yes or No.	Survey held at
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS 1196 N	
Vehicle: IN / OI	Des. of Damages : Frt. / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Roothop or
Date: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction	The state of body structure energed due to collision.
174 3974	
II Cablain Chat	11
US # IUW (ted	# 1184/5 479
Cate/Time, File Pess to! Profil Pennsyl	
Frail Report	Days Of Repair:
Cate/Tice, File Rature tot	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee
Add Fe	Transportation.
- Add Fe	
Report Format :	: Interview (\$) Photos
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$	Tech, Invs (\$) Others
	: Weekend (\$
	TOTAL

LIU'S BROTHER AUTO ENGINEERING WORKSHOP Invoice/Ref Not YP4218H180717 No. 1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 For-or Auto Bay iii Kaki Bukit Singapore 477883 Estimate ROB No. 533917931 . Tel: 6741-1730 / 731 . Fax: 6744-5746. Email: liusbroggymail.com Customer 13-08-18 Name: AlG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd Date: Vehicle No: YP4218H Address Motor Claims Department Model/Make: Mitsubishi Fuso 78 Shenton Way #07-16 FM65FM2RDEB AIG Building Singapore orgazo Revised Original Item Quotation / Descriptions Of Parts Quotation / Cost Of No. Estimation Repair 34 Rear Lh Safety Guard Railing \$1,500.00 Labor for Panel Beating, Cut, Weld, Straighten & Replacing Parts Etcs 380.00 To putty & spray painting & including touch up paint on accident affectedd 5 300.00 Total Parts & Labour of estimate for damaged vehicle \$ 2.180.00 Total amount in Lump Sum Basis for repaired vehicle

Not Abbornel Mu 4/3 \$10001-14/8/15

SDLS:

M/s Liu's Brother Auto Engrg Wks

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before after spray painting To display demaged partial during resurvey
- Parts Unions are subject to confirmation
- Theo pains survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No lorge = odd Lincolski is prowed
- Supplementary hereign must be resurveyed and is subject to time approval from Insurance Company

Azanowiedged by Repairer

Signatury;

Date:

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

From:

Md Noor, Norsiah <Norsiah.MdNoor@aig.com>

Sent:

Thursday, 6 December 2018 1:47 PM

To:

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Subject:

RE: <Seek Instruction> Your Ref: 5143093712S *Our Ref: CC6/AIG18014747/Upa3

[ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJY 8401Z(OI) & YP 4218H(TP) ON 17/07/2018]

Dear Hsiao Tong,

Please proceed to reject third party claim.

Please also confirm with insured & third party on the time of the accident. Thanks

BUY CONSCIR IN THE BICHINNING OF THE FEBRUS BY THE CONTRES OF THE FEBRUS DELIGING FINDER BY BRIDGE GIVES SHA

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

17/07/2018 12:32 17/07/2018 01:50

JUNCTION OF ROCHOR ROAD AND NORTH BRIDGE ROAD

SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

SJY8401Z

ement of this report to the insurers, you necess consent to the unusurity or two important areas.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

aport

18/07/2018 19:02

acident

17/07/2018 16:15

ation Of Accident

ROCHOR ROAD AND NTH BRIDGE ROAD

tate of Loss

SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

agistration Number

YP4218H

'olicyholder

Kind regards Norsiah

Norsiah Md Noor

AIG

Complex Claims Examiner
Claims | AlG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd
78 Shenton Way #08-16 Singapore 079120
Tel +(65) 6419-1606 | Fax +(65) 6835-7417
Norsiah MdNoori⊠aig.com | www.aig.com.sg

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any

copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by AIG for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) [mailto:chewht@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Thursday, December 06, 2018 12:24 PM

To: Md Noor, Norsiah

Subject: RE: <Seek Instruction> Your Ref: 5143093712S *Our Ref: CC6/AIG18014747/Upa3 [ACCIDENT

INVOLVING SJY 8401Z(OI) & YP 4218H(TP) ON 17/07/2018]

Hi Norsiah,

We refer to our below email.

Kindly advise if we may proceed to reject third party claim.

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent: Saturday, 3 November 2018 10:35 AM

To: Md Noor, Norsiah (Norsiah.MdNoor@aig.com) <Norsiah.MdNoor@aig.com>

Subject: RE: <Seek Instruction> Your Ref: 51430937125 *Our Ref: CC6/AIG18014747/Upa3 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING

SJY 8401Z(OI) & YP 4218H(TP) ON 17/07/2018]

Hi Norsiah.

We refer to our below email.

Kindly let us have your instruction.

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: <u>chewht@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent: Saturday, 13 October 2018 1:07 PM

To: Md Noor, Norsiah (Norsiah.MdNoor@aig.com) <Norsiah.MdNoor@aig.com>

Subject: RE: <Seek Instruction> Your Ref: 51430937125 *Our Ref: CC6/AIG18014747/Upa3 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING

SJY 8401Z(OI) & YP 4218H(TP) ON 17/07/2018]

Hi Norsiah,

We refer to our below email.

Kindly let us have your instruction.

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent: Saturday, 15 September 2018 12:37 PM

To: Md Noor, Norsiah (Norsiah.MdNoor@aig.com) <Norsiah.MdNoor@aig.com>

Subject: <Seek Instruction> Your Ref: 51430937125 *Our Ref: CC6/AIG18014747/Upa3 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJY

8401Z(OI) & YP 4218H(TP) ON 17/07/2018]

Your Ref: 5143093712S

Our Ref: CC6/AIG18014747/Upa3

Dear Sirs.

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJY 8401Z(OI) & YP 4218H(TP) ON 17/07/2018

We refer to the above matter.

Third party reported that he was on the 3rd lane of 4 lanes road. Our insured was on his left. When the traffic light turned green third party moved forward to make a left turn as his vehicle is long. Our insured wanted to make a left turn and both vehicles came too close and resulted the collision.

OI reported that he stopped and waiting for traffic light at lane 1. When the traffic light turned green, he moved slowly to make a left turn. Suddenly third party who was on his right had turned left and resulted the collision. Please note that third party was on the lane which only allow to go straight.

We attached here with a copy of accident location from google map. Third party was on the 2nd left lane and he is not supposed to turn left.\

In view of this, we are intending to reject third party claim.

For your comments/instruction please.

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by American International Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

From:

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Saturday, 15 December 2018 9:41 AM

To:

'Susan Low'

Subject:

Your Ref: YP4218H180717 *Our Ref: CC6/AIG18014747/Upa3 [ACCIDENT

INVOLVING SJY 8401Z(AIG) & YP 4218H ON 17/07/2018]

Attachments:

Statement of SJY 8401Z.pdf; Accident_Location.pdf

Your Ref: YP4218H180717

Without Prejudice

Our Ref: CC6/AIG18014747/Upa3

Dear Sirs/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJY 8401Z(AIG) & YP 4218H ON 17/07/2018

We refer to the above matter.

Attached is a copy of our insured accident report and accident location from google map for your easy reference. Based on both parties report, your client was driving on 2nd left lane, made a left turn and collided onto our insured vehicle. From the accident location, your client was on the 2nd left lane and he is not supposed to turn left. We are of the view that our insured is not liable for the accident.

In view of the above, we have our principal instruction to deny liability and unable to look into your client's matter.

Meantime, the time of accident should be 01:50hrs instead of 16:15hrs as reported by your client. Kindly assist to amend the time of accident Thank you.

Our Insured GIA Report

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

17/07/2018 12:32 17/07/2018 01:50

JUNCTION OF ROCHOR ROAD AND NORTH BRIDGE ROAD

SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

SJY8401Z

Your Client's GIA Report

ament of this report to the insurers, you nevery consent to the premining or this re-

	_	1	•	7	
ACCI	In terror	т с			MENT
A 100 100 1	17.7				

aport

18/07/2018 19:02

ccident

17/07/2018 16:15

ation Of Accident

ROCHOR ROAD AND NTH BRIDGE ROAD

tate of Loss

SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

egistration Number

YP4218H

olicyholder

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: <u>chewht@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933) Our Ref:

YP4218H180717

Date:

24/08/2018

Your Ref:

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd 78 Shenton Way #07-16 Chartis Building Singapore 079120

Attn: Motor Claims Department

Dear Sir / Madam

TRAFFIC ACCIDENT ALONG ROCHOR ROAD AND NORTH BRIDGE ROAD INVOLVING YP4218H AND SJY8401Z ON 17/07/2018

We/l, Messers Goldbell Leasing Pte Ltd (Nric / ROC No: 199001196N), the registered owners of m/vehicle – YP4218H at all material times of the above accident. Our/my vehicle was surveyed by "AIG Asia" authorized appraiser and we/l based our/my on his recommendation for S\$1,000-00 being the repair for 02 Days (Strictly on a Without Prejudice Basis).

We/I have ascertained that you were the insurers of the driver of m/vehicle SJY8401Z when the same was involved in the aforesaid accident with our/my m/vehicle - YP4218H.

We/I whereby you are the insurers of m/vehicle SJY8401Z and the driver / owner was caused solely by the negligence of your insured and as a result there of our / my m/vehicle – YP4218H has suffered loss and damage as follows:

	Total Amount		SŚ	1,482-00
(d)	GIA / LTA search fee			2-00
(c)	LOU Fee for 02 days @S\$120-00			240-00
(b)	LOU for pre-repair notice 02 days @\$120-00	(7545 cc Box Lorry)		240-00
(a)	Cost of repairs		S\$	1,000-00

We/I enclose herewith copies of the supporting documents for vehicle no. YP4218H as follows:-

- (i) Motor Accident Report;
- (ii) Repair Invoices;

Kindly look into the matter and let us/me hear from you on the settlement of our / my claims as soon as possible.

Please remit us/me your settlement sum in favor of M/s Liu's Brother Auto Engineering Workshop. Forward the cheque to No. 1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 #01-01 AutoBay @ Kaki Bukit Singapore 417883.

Thank you.

Yours faithfully,

The owner of m/vehicle YP4218H Messers Goldbell Leasing Pte Ltd cc. Liu's Bro Auto Engrg Ws

LIU'S BROTHER AUTO ENGINEERING WORKSHOP Invoice/Ref No: YP4218H180717 No. 1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 #01-01 Auto Bay @ Kaki Bukit Singapore 417883 ROB No: 53291793] . Tel: 6741-1730 / 731 . Fax: 6744-5740. Email: flusbrogymail.com Final Bill Customer Name: AlG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd 13-08-18 Date: Address Motor Claims Department Vehicle No: YP4218H 78 Shenton Way #07-16 Model/Make: Mitsubishi Fuso AIG Building FM65FM2RDEB Singapore 079120 Revised Original Item Quotation / Descriptions Of Parts Quotation / No. Cost Of Estimation Repair Rear Lh Safety Guard Railing \$ 1,500.00 Labor for Panel Beating, Cut, Weld, Straighten & Replacing Parts Etcs 380.00 5 5 To putty & spray painting & including touch up paint on accident affecteed 300.00 Total Parts & Labour of estimate for damaged vehicle \$ 2,180,00

Total amount in Lump Sum Basis for repaired vehicle

SDLS: One Thousand Only

M/s Liu's Brother Auto Engrg Wks

\$ 1,000,00





GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm GST Registration No. M400017735

Third Party Insurer Enquiry

Our Ref No:

GR-18-124293

Date of Request

14/08/2018

Your Ref No.

Online Purchase

LIU'S BROTHER AUTO WORKSHOP 1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-01

Auto Bay@Kaki Bukit Singapore 417883

Dear Sir/Madam,

Enquiry Date

14/08/2018

Enquiry By

Susan Low Siew Yian

TP Vehicle No.

SJY8401Z

Accident Date

17/07/2018

Enquiry Result

TP Vehicle No.	Irisurer	Period of Insurance	Insurer Tel. No.
SJY8401Z	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.	04/07/2018-03/07/2019	65-6419-3000

Thank You

The images provided to you are taken from the original reports forwarded to the centre by the members of the General insurance Association of Singapore and we take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no liability whatsoever for any loss or damage arising out of or in connection with the reports or their images.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report) Revoked / No settlement

	FOLDER TRA	1	1000000		Fr or a con-	. 4	1,000		
Case	Natified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Submitte	d Ins Auth'ed	Status		
Main	22 Jul 2018 Edit Reg		14 Aug 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$1,000.00 Edit Estimates	\$\$1,000.00 View Rpt		Report Cancel Co	or Survey	
	Main	R	eference	Claim D	etails	Documen	nts	Show All	
CLAIM SI	BFOLDER D	ETAILS			[Creat	ed by adjuster]			
Insured:	TAY TIEN	WHUI (ZHENG	ZHANWEI), ID: S	81007252					
Main Claimant:	GOLDBEI	L LEASING PTE	LTD, Co. Reg. No.	199001196N					
Vehicle Re No.:	YP4218	н		Date o		2018 00:00 - :59 nths and 9 Days Fr	om LTA Reg Date	(Man Yr)]	
Claim Type	TP / 514	13093712SG		Policy, Note I	Cover 180007	9214 (Comprehens	ive)		
Vehicle Re No. (Insured):	SJY8401	z		Policy (Clain		D-18090757MFCV			
				Exces	RI .				
Repairer:	Liu's Bro Tel:	ther Auto Engine	eering Warkshop (HQ) BLK 1 KAKI B	UKIT AVE 6, #0	I-01 AUTO BAY @ F	CAKI BUKIT, 4178	83 Kaki Buki	
Handling Insurer:	AIG Asia	Pacific Insuranc	e Pte. Ltd. (Expre	ss) - Tel: 65-6419	3000 [Handle	ed by MdNoor, No	rsiah] Norsiah.M	dNoor@aig.co	
Claimant's Insurer:	MS First	Capital Insuranc	e Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 6	2222311					
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561 [Hand	ed by MARCUS	CHUA] [Final	Rpt due 24/08	3/2018]	
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RE	CEIVED				,	riew All Comp	ose Case Mail	
 AIG_SG 	(15/08/2018)	Request To Up	load TP GIA Repor	t.					
ALL ASS	OCIATED TA	sks ⁼			View All	Search Tasks	Create New Task	Complete	
Due Dat	te Priority	Type Task	Group Subjec	t Handler	Assigned By	Completed O	n Created	On Done	

Claim Documents

*YP4218H (5143093712SG)

[SJY8401Z]

TP

GOLDBELL LEASING PTE LTD

Jul 17 2018 12:00AM

[TAY TIEN WHUI (ZHENG ZHANWEI)]

Liu's Brother Auto Engineering Workshop

Up	load Documents Up	pload Photos Compose New Letter Upload Video Upload Audio	view	View in Brows	_
\ss	essment Reports		1 per	page 🔻	V
ło	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnall	Prin
	15/08/18 17:29	Accident Statement From: SC - Reg. No: S2Y84012, Claimant: TAY TIEN WHU! (ZHENG ZHANWE!)	0	Load HTM	
ho	tos/Images		3 per	page 🔽	V
10	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
	14/08/18 17:42	Chassis Number	0	Load JPG	V
	14/08/18 17:42	Odometer Reading	0	Load JPG	V
	14/08/18 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	V
	14/08/18 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	50
,	14/08/18 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	V
,	14/08/18 17:43	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
,	14/08/18 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	W
1	14/08/18 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	V
	14/08/18 17:43	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
0	14/08/18 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	∇
1	14/08/18 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
2	14/08/18 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	V
3	14/08/18 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	14/08/18 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	V
5	14/08/18 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	V
6	14/08/18 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	V
7	14/08/18 17:43	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
8	14/08/18 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	100
9	14/08/18 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	V
0	14/08/18 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	V
oc	umentation		1 per	page V	V
0	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	-
	17/08/18 12:04	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
	15/09/18 12:28	Accident_Location	0	Load PDF	
	15/09/18 12:36	TP ESTIMATE_MARKED	0	Load PDF	
	15/12/18 09:41	Email from AIG dd 061218		Load PDF	
	15/12/18 09:41 15/12/18 09:41	Email from AIG dd 061218 Email to TP_reject dd 151218	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.			

Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer lote: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No. 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25. Pava Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC6/AIG18014747/UPA3Q2

Date:

24/06/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

1800079214

Claimant Vehicle YP4218H

Insured Vehicle No: SJY8401Z

No: Date of Loss:

17/07/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 5143093712SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

YP4218H

Make & Model:

MITSUBISHI FUSO, 7.5 D FM65FM2RDEB (M)

Engine No:

6M60208342

Reg. Date: Colour:

08/09/2016 (Man. Year: 2015)

Chassis No: Odometer:

FM65FMA20110 110548 km

Engine Capacity:

7545 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition: No

Yes

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

11 R22.5

Rear Tyre Size:

11 R22.5 (D)

Front Left Side: Front Right Side: Triangle 6 mm

Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side:

Triangle 6/6 mm Triangle 6/6 mm

Triangle 6 mm The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	1,500.00	1,000.00	500.00	33.33
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	680.00	250.00	430.00	63.24
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	2,180.00	1,250.00	930.00	42.66
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		1,000.00		
Nett Amount (S\$)	2,180.00	1,000.00	1,180.00	54.13
Global Sum S	Settlement (S\$)	0.00		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

14/08/2018

Date Inspected:

14/08/2018 Inspected At:

Liu's Brother Auto Engineering Workshop

BLK 1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6, #01-01 AUTO

BAY @ KAKI BUKIT Singapore 417883

Estimated Period of Repair:

2.0 days

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

Adjuster: MARCUS CHUA Manager: CHEW HSIAO TONG

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1	ner anger.	*REAR LH SAFETY GUARD RAILING	Bent	1,500.00 FS	*1,000.00 FS
F=Fra	inchise	part. S=SpcN	ett.	Total Parts (S\$)		1,000.00
			Report was unsubmitted do	uring this print-out.		

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	LABOR FOR PANEL BEATING ,CUT ,WELD ,STRAIGHTEN & REPLACING PARTS ETCS	New	380.00	250.00
2	TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING & INCLUDING TOUCH UP PAINT ON ACCIDENT AFFECTED	New	300.00	0.00
	Gross Labou	ır Cost (S\$)	680.00	250.00
	Report was unsubmitted during	this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >